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Marcel Arias  Marcel@irhusa.com  
Vice President  
Intermountain Rigging & Heavy Haul 
961 S Pioneer Rd 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84104 
(801) 910‐7163 
 
 
Jared Borth  jborth@heavyhaul.com  
Project Coordinator   
Perkins Specialized Transportation   
1800 Riverside Drive     
Northfield  MN  55057   
(507) 276‐2777     
 

Elton Boyd   Elton_l_boyd@yahoo.com  
Vice President  
National Pilot Car Safety Institute, Inc. 
2233 NE 244th Ave E‐4 
Wood Village, OR 97060 
(505) 850‐3167 
 
 
Chris Charniak   
chris.charniak@omegamorgan.com  
Permit Specialist 
Omega Morgan 
1222 46th Ave East 
Fife, WA 98424 
(253) 852‐7500 
 
 
Carol Crump – Wilcox cjtagalong@netzero.net  
Owner 
Tagalon’s Pilot Car  
PO Box 18244 
Salt Lake City, UT 84118 
(801) 201‐8559 
 
 
 

 
 
Paul Delong  delongheavyhaul@gmail.com  
President   
Paul Delong Heavy Haul   
PO Box 750609     
Las Vegas, NV  89136   
(702) 644‐3668     

 
Maureen Dunkley   tricar@ymail.com  
Owner 
Tri‐Car Pilot 
344 Lindell Ave 
Sandy, Utah 84070 
(801) 450‐3956 
 
 
Kevin Edens  kedens@cudd.com  
Specialized Transportation Manager 
Cudd Energy Services 
155 River Road 
Fruita, CO 81521 
(970) 244‐5560 
 
 
Roy Emmert  remmert@emmertintl.com  
Vice President 
Emmert International 
11811 SE Hwy 212 
Clackamas, OR 97015 
(503) 655‐7191 
 
 
 
Jay Folladori   jfolladori@landstar.com  
Vice President Specialized Heavy Haul 
Landstar Transportation Logistics, Inc. 
12410 Sutton Park Drive South 
Jacksonville, FL 32224 
(904) 608‐6868 
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Bradford Hicks Bradford.hicks@merito.com  
Executive engineer –Govt. Technical Affairs 
Meritor, Inc. 
1235 W. Maple Road 
Troy, MI 48084 
(248) 435‐1531 
 
 
Ada Kelly  kelleya@sammonstrucking.com  
Manager of Regulatory Compliance   
Sammons Trucking   
3665 W. Broadway     
Missoula, MT  59808   
(800) 233‐0625     
 

 
Terry Kox alpcs1@gmail.com  
President 
California Professional Escort Car Assoc. 
P.O. Box 110 
Bloomington, CA 92316 
(909) 437‐1070 
 
 
Stan Lew  stan.lew@us.michelin.com  
Industry Standards & Gov. Regulations   
Michellin North America   
515 Michelin Road     
Greenville, SC  29605   
(864) 422‐4862     
 
 
Norm Lindgren norm‐l@comcast.net  
ITS CVO Strategist   
International Road Dynamics, Inc.   
380 K Street     
Salt Lake City, UT 84103   
(801) 244‐4326     
 

 
 
 
Michelle Manigault 
michelle.manigault@mammoet.com 
Permit Coordinator  
Mammoet SUA South, Inc.  
20525 FM521 
Rosharon, TX 77583 
(281) 595‐2774 
 

Ron McLess  
Account Manager 
Celic Systems –International Reg Plan 
8961 east Bell Road, Suite 101 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
(480) 682‐3791 
 
 
Ron Montgomery  ron@intermountainrigging.com  
President/CA Professional Escort 
Intermountain Rigging & Heavy Haul 
961 S Pioneer Rd 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84104 
(801) 910‐7182 
 
 
Ray Morgan  rmorgan@heavyhaul.com  
Regional Vice President   
Perkins Specialized Transportation   
3818 Andrea Lane     
Rowlett, TX  75088‐5871   
(507) 301‐0704     
 

Mike Poppe 
Owner CEO 
Precision Heavy Haul, Inc. 
8145 West Harrison Street 
Tolleson, AZ  85353 
(623)936‐6161  
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Lynn Seyfert  lynn.seyfert@lstinc.com  
Permit Manager 
Lone Star Transportation, LLC 
1100 Nothway Drive  
Fort Worth, TX 76131 
(817) 230‐0210 
 
 
Rob Simon  rob.simon@bennettig.com  
Vice President/ Heavy Haul & Specialized 
Bennett Motor Express 
1001 Industrial Parkway 
McDonough, GA 30253 
(678) 727‐8470  
 
 
Randy  Sorenson 
randy_sorenson@rsanetwork.com  
President   
RSA Network Inc.   
1654 West Reunion Ave., Ste 10A/B     
South Jordan, UT 84095   
(801) 838‐8999     
 

Vonda Tamburin pinkpepperspilot@gmail.com  
Secretary/Founder & CEO 
National Pilot Car Association/Pink Peppers 
PO Box 6861 
Mesa, AZ 85216 
(877) 789‐7465 
 
 
Steven Todd  stodd@scranet.org  
Vice President  
SC&RA  
5870 Trinity Pkwy Suite 200     
Centerville, VA 20120   
(703) 698‐0291 
 
 
 

 
 
Kelly Tralongo ktralongo@vitalchek.com  
National Account Manager 
LexisNexis VitalChek Network, Inc. 
6 Cadillac Dr. Suite 400 
Brentwood, TN 37064 
(615) 943‐5670 
 
 
Dan Vogan  dan.vogen@bentley.com  
Director   
Bentley Systems, Inc   
1100 W. 31st Street 
Suite 275 
Downers Grove, IL 60515    
(630) 241‐2100     
 

Mike Webb  mike@promiles.com  
VP Government Relations   
Promiles Software Development Corp.   
1900 Texas Avenue     
Bridge City, TX 77611   
(615) 838‐8137     
 

 
Kathy Wright  k.wright@rsanetwork.com  
Board of Director 
RSA Network, Inc. 
4104 Oak Grove Rd 
Alma, IL 62807 
(618) 432‐5412 
 
 
Kim Yaeger  kim@nevadatrucking.com  
Director of Member Relations 
Nevada Trucking Association 
8745 Technology Way, Suite E 
Reno, Nevada 89521 
(775) 673‐6111     


